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Position

Director Of Support Services
Technical Services Supervisor
Construction Inspector Il
Construction Inspector |
Administrative Assistant Il

Information Systems & Technology
Technician |

Other Positions Held Special District

Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District

Department

Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services

Support Services

Total Wages
$128,488
$96,904
$88,279
$79,580
$65,209
$50,818



