	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Support Services		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Support Services	\$128,488
2.	Technical Services Supervisor		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Support Services	\$96,904
3.	Construction Inspector II		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Support Services	\$88,279
4.	Construction Inspector I		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Support Services	\$79,580
5.	Administrative Assistant II		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Support Services	\$65,209
6.	Information Systems & Technology Technician I		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Support Services	\$50,818